

SMITH INDUSTRIES, INC .  
D/B/A SMITH FENCE COMPANY  
4699 110TH AVENUE NORTH  
CLEARWATER, FL 33762  
PH: 727-573-5440  
FAX: 727-573-2075  
BOB HANKIN

DATE: January 27, 2020

INVOICE NO. ESTIMATE OF COSTS

ATTENTION: MATT BALE

ACCOUNT NO. PIN655

PINELLAS CO. - PURCHASING DEPARTMENT  
400 SOUTH FORT HARRISON  
6TH FLOOR  
CLEARWATER, FL 33756  
PH: 727-464-5323  
FAX: 727-464-3925  
JEANNE ARMSTRONG

BILL TO: CITY OF PINELLAS PARK  
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE  
POST OFFICE BOX 1100 PINELLAS  
PARK, FL 33780  
PH: 727-369-5659  
FAX:  
CELL: 727 -214-7869  
E-MAIL: mbale@pinellas-park.com

JOB: CHAIN LINK FENCE AND GA TES  
FOR PERIMETER  
AT CITY AG FARM

PINELLAS COUNTY BLANKET PURCHASE AGREEMENT #431932 & #431950

LINE	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	330.13.100907	8'0" VINYL COATED SYSTEM W/LINE POSTS & TOP RAILS	1700	FT	\$20.09	\$34,153.00
2	330.13.100909	8' VINYL COATED END-PULL- CORNER POST	14	EA	\$254.80	\$3,567.20
3	330.13.101634	8' X 6' SINGLE VINYL COAT- ED SWING GATE	8	EA	\$504.70	\$4,037.60
4	330.13.100356	HOURLY RATE MON-FRI STRAIGHT TIME	45	HR	\$98.00	\$4,410.00
5	962.46.102108	10% OFF ALL UNSPECIFIED WORK NOTLISTED ABOVE • SEE BELOW	1	EA	\$4,572.76	\$4,115.48

LIST OF UNSPECIFIED WORK TO BE DISCOUNTED	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SEE ATTACHED LIST OF MATERIAL/EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$4,572.76	\$4,572.76
TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE DISCOUNTED				\$4,572.76

**GRAND TOTAL**  
**\$50,283.28**  
**BOB HANKIN**

**FENCE COLOR: GREEN/GREEN**  
EXISTING FENCE REMOVAL BY OTHERS.  
CLEARING, GRADING AND STAKING THE PROPOSED  
FENCE LINE AND GATE LOCATIONS BY OTHERS.



SMITH FENCE CO.  
CLEARWATER, FL 33762  
4699 110TH AVE. NORTH  
727-573-5440

ITEMIZED ESTIMATE

BILL TO:  
CITY OF PINELLAS PARK  
MATT BALE; 214-7869  
ON SITE  
U/L, START: 9:00 AM

SHIP TO:  
SFC JOB NO. CPP012720E  
BOB HANKIN; 813-363-2908  
CITY AG FARM  
94TH AVENUE NORTH

EAST PROPERTY LINE - #6 GREEN VINYL FABRIC, LP 5' ON CENTER

QUANTITY	RECORD #	ITEM	AMOUNT
53	P02775132	2 1/2" X 11' VINYL LG-40 PIPE LINE POST @ 56.06 /Ea.	\$2,971.18
53	07747	2 1/2" X 1 5/8" VINYL ALUMINUM LOOP CAP @ 3.98 /Ea.	\$210.94
350	08734	8 1/4" VINYL ALUMINUM CUT/HOOK 9 GA. TIE WIRE @ .13 /Ea.	\$45.50
159	13836	HAND MIXED 60 LB BAGS CONCRETE@ 8.46 /Ea.	\$1,345.14
		MATERIALS TOTAL	\$4,572.76

PLEASE NOTE: This computer program only recognizes black vinyl coated chain link material. This list of material may identify some of the material as "black" in color, although it is understood by both parties that the color of all vinyl coated material (fabric, posts, etc.) is to be manufacturer's standard GREEN.